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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

WELLINGTON—continued.
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35

36

Wairarapa North—
Opaki
Kaituna
Fernridge

45
46
47

£ s. d.
123 15 0
35 0 0

321 0 0

£ s. d.
10 0 0
39 10 0
19 0 0

& s. d.
38 17 5
98 3 9

0 10 a
Fanny Evans
Elizabeth C. Whelan
Frederick Govor
Edith Sage
GwendolynPowell..

Dl
E3
El
E3

F
F

HM
AF
FP

& s. d.
123 15 0
70 0 0

205 0 0
80 0 0
26 0 0

81
1!)

66

Masterton [B] —
Masterton 1,277 18 4 60 0 0 42 15 1087 48 William H. Jackson

William Waite
Robert Darroch
Nelson Bunting
Isabella Munro
Lois McGregor
Elizabeth Bunting..
Annie Kean
William Johnston ..
Margaret Smith
Helen Kean
John W. Bennett ..
Nellie Arnold
Laura Keeling
Eleanor M. Johnston
Catherine Easthope

Dl
Bl
D3
E2
El
D3
E3
D3

HM
AM
AM
AM
AF
AF
FP
FP
MP
FP
FP
MP
FP
HF
FP
FP

345 0 0
2S0 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
90 0 0
80 0 0
GO 0 0
50 0 0
47 10 0
39 0 0
39 0 0
25 0 0
30 10 0

125 0 0
32 0 0
20 0 0

498

Masterton Infants'.. 49 192 16 6 19 0 0 El 80

38
39
40

Wairarapa South—
Te Whiti ..
Waingawa
Gladstone
Ponatahi
Taratahi West
Clarevillo

50
51
52
53
54
55

35 0 0
35 0 0

108 15 0
35 0 0
63 G 8

317 10 0

32 18 9
33 17 6
10 10 0
2 0 0

15 1C 11
18 0 0

33 10 6
129 3 8

Mattie Burns
Jamessina Gray
Annie Duncan
Elizab. J. Rutherford
Isobel A. Burnett ..
B. T. Browne
Jane E. Davies
Ada Bairatow
Francis Bennett
Vacant
Mary Jones
Winnifred Armstrong
Martha T. Ussher ..
Janet Moncrieff
Lilian Braithwaite
Charlotte Keir

E2
E3
E3
D2
E2

F
F
F
F
F

HM
AF
FP
HM
AM
AF
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

70 0 0
70 0 0

108 15 0
70 0 0
70 0 0

205 0 0
80 0 0
22 10 0

275 0 0
150 0 0
80 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
39 0 0
39 0 0
20 0 0

15
13
35
15
18
78

41
42 4 7 8

Carterton [B] G89 11 0 40 0 0 24 3 10 r>1 27743 Bβ

D4
E4

Wairarapa South—Belvedere44

45

46

47
48
V.)

Dalefield ..
Park Vale ..
Waihakeko
Matarawa

Greytown [B]

57

58

59

60
Gl
62

225 0 0

324 10 5

214 1C 8

158 15 0
108 0 5
G90 16 3

12 0 0

18 0 0

12 0 0

10 0 0
10 0 0
40 0 3

1 10 8

107 5 2

74 9 9

4 12 6
1 10 0
G 8 61

Henry McFarlane ..
Esther J. Miller ..
James M. Beeehey
Mary A. Broadbent
Mary Chester
Robert Drummond
Edith Richards
JamesVictor (acting)
E. Stuart Forbes ..
Frederick Bakewell
John G. Bee
Charlotte F. Scale..
Mary Yorke
Helen Brunton
Nellie Gallagher

El

E2
E3

D2

Dl
E2
Bl
D3
Dl

HM
FP
HM
AF
FP
HM
FP
M
F

HM
AM
AF
FP
FP
FP

195 0 0
25 0 0

190 0 0
80 0 0
35 10 0

185 0 0
34 0 0

155 0 0
108 15 0
285 0 0
150 0 0
120 0 0
60 0 0
36 0 0
20 0 0

43

27
27

205

47

72

Wairarapa South—Kaitara50

51

52
53

Waihinga

Paliau (*) ..
Pirinoa( 1)..
Kaiwaiwai

63
(11

65
66
67

201 C 8

250 2 6

45 16 8
207 2 11

11 10 0

17 0 0

11 5 0
2G 10 0
11 10 0

31 9 1

2 0 6

10 15 2
6 15 3

P. G. A. Stuckey ..
Mina McKenzie
Clement W. Lee
Mary Jane Badland
Mary Kennedy
Marion A. Rainie ..
Effic McDougall ..
Robert J. Pope
Rebecca Fellingham
Lillias Heaney
Thomas Porritt
John Williamson ..
Agnes Sage
Marjory Follingham
Samuel Turkington
JuliaTurkington ..

C3

El

D3

HM
FP
HM
FP
FP
F
F

HM
FP
F

HM
AM
AF
FP
M
S

175 0 0
25 0 0

195 0 0
22 10 0
20 0 0
18 15 0
45 0 0

175 0 0
22 10 0

100 0 0
225 0 0
150 0 0
80 0 0
32 0 0

145 0 0
5 0 0

G
12
35

37

64

54
55

Tauherenikau
Featherston

68
69

100 0 0
524 11 8

21 10 0
28 0 0

20 5 0
8 17 3

E3
1)1
C2
E3

22
106

Cross Creek 150 0 0 10 0 0 13 6 9 E3Bβ 70 35

57
58
59
60
(U

Hutt—
Kaitoke
Wallace
Mungaroa..
Whiteman's
Akatarawa i1)

71
72
73
74
75

101 5 0
101 9 2
131 5 0
100 0 0

8 0 0
8 10 0

10 0 0
8 0 0

10 16 4

13 8;

3 2 1
0 1G 2

Dorothea Hamilton
Sarah Elkin
Eliza H. Evans
Mary J. Dunne
Edward L, Ingpen ..

E4
Kl
El

F
F
F
F
M

101 5 0
108 15 0
131 5 0
100 0 0
45 0 0
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